
First Last Home Home Cell State

Name Name Email Address    City St   Zip Phone Phone   ID# BS BKB FB SB VB Other

1 Shane Adams smawhg@hotmail.com 16220 Union Street Morrison IL 61270 563-449-2652 102466 X

2 Chris Breitbach cwbreitbach@gmail.com 25848 Golden Oak Lane SE Lone Tree IA 527556 815-535-1352 75347 C

3 Kevin Carroll kjcarroll22@yahoo.com 1808 E. 3rd Street Sterling IL 61081 815-626-9472 815-625-0708 49206 C C X

4 Kathy Clark rfhscafe@yahoo.com 601 Galt Avenue Rock Falls IL 61071 815-499-2902 57545 C C

5 Randy Davis randyd1011@gmail.com 1704 39th Avenue Sterling IL 61081 815-441-5056 52182 X

6 Larry Dessing smokeater_65@yahoo.com 643 E. 3rd Street Prophetstown IL 61277 815-499-4558 63891 C C X

7 Griffin DuBois griffindubois44@gmail.com 14800 Norrish Road Morrison IL 61270 815-535-1275 83757 X X

8 Jim DuBois jimduboismorrison@gmail.com 14800 Norrish Road Morrison IL 61270 815-499-3984 27128 X C X

9 Jesse Duran jesseduran44@yahoo.com 1105 12th Avenue Rock Falls IL 61071 779-245-2675 69613 X X C X

10 Brad Ebersole bradye62@gmail.com 31184 Barclay Road Milledgeville IL 61051 815-718-5308 71101 X C X X

11 Tom Frank trfrank2@gmail.com 706 E. 13th Street Sterling IL 61081 815-499-4751 28813 X X

12 Tom Full tlfull@comcast.net PO Box 181 - 4904 Anne Galt IL 61037 815-499-1902 12245 C C

13 Jim Gainey jmgainey1@comcast.net 1620 Norma Lane Sterling IL 61081 815-441-1417 24116 X

14 Dave Gilliland  drdavidgilliland@gmail.com 9949 E. Center Road Stockton IL 61085 815-297-2602 12957 C

15 Les Huisingh huisingh86@mchsi.com 4493 Ward Road Fulton IL 61252 563-249-7067 19035   SF

16 Jim Jecklin jim.jecklin@gmail.com 1670 Hill Drive Dixon IL 61021 815-973-1147 62116   X   X

17 John Kereven jpkereven@hotmail.com 313 Ada Street Rock Falls IL 61071 815-213-0350 19800 SF

18 Keith Medema kpmedema@comcast.net 1502 16th Avenue Sterling IL 61081 815-626-5954 815-441-7449 15069 SF SF SF C

19 Mario Melendez supermario0456@gmail.com 2101 E. 38th Street Sterling IL 61081 815-718-4800 28056 SF

20 Tom Nance tnance1701@gmail.com 4340 Arrowhead Road Prophetstown IL 61277 815-537-1153 847-989-5832 17273 C C Wrestling-X

21 Tim Nelson tjmjnel@gmail.com 1714 11th Avenue Sterling IL 61081 815-625-0500 815-718-5374 74223 X X

22 Dave Olinger dgolinger@frontiernet.net 106 College Avenue Prophetstown IL 61277 815-631-2731 50221 C

23 Larry Rehmert larjuls@yahoo.com 2000 20th Avenue Sterling IL 61081 815-441-3707 24164 SF

24 Brett Royer brettroyer67@yahoo.com 27716 Madlyn Drive Rock Falls IL 61071 815-632-7644 34732 R           C Girls Flag-X

25 Jon Santos pjsantos98@yahoo.com 486 Rock Island Road Dixon IL 61021 815-751-6295 28604 X C SF

26 Tom Starr tstarr612@comcast.net 42 Carringe Hill Drive Sterling IL 61081 815-626-1049 815-535-4400 15682 SF SF C

27 Bradley Steinhagen steinhagen4@yahoo.com 17971 Grandview Drive Sterling IL 61081 815-625-8876 815-590-3633 59327 C C Soccer-SF

28 Scot Sutherland suds@foxvalley.net 404 10th Street Milledgeville IL 61051 847-710-1338 64821 C C C

29 Vern Tervelt vtervelt@yahoo.com 500 Fairway Drive Morrison IL 61270 815-499-2384 14687 X X R

30 Roger Thinnes canberra@aol.com 284 Concord Drive Freeport IL 61032 815-275-4223 51310 C

31 Mark Todd markatodd2006@icloud.com PO Box 485 Shabbona IL 60550 815-901-7124 91876 X

32 Dave Trueblood davetrueblood@hotmail.com 781 Evelynn Rose Lane Dixon IL 61021 815-440-9615 33612 X SF

33 Dave Van Nest davejoan92@gmail.com 1919 Brierwood Lane Port Byron IL 61275 309-236-9380 47499 C

34 Bill Wescott paramedic61071@yahoo.com 710 Wiker Drive Rock Falls IL 61071 815-626-7575 815-590-6270 28117 R

35 Ken Wilcoxen gocubs40@yahoo.com 8 Chelmer Drive Princeton IL 61356 815-303-9359 15486 R SF SF

36 Robert  Ybarra robert@yconsultingllc.com 1800 Brochway Montgomery IL 60538 331-442-2400 17679 C SF
Lacrosse-X / 

Girls Flag-X

(License Level)
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